All specifications are subject to change without notice.
C.E. Thibault Ladders
Ladders — 201
• C.E. Thibault new generation ladders are Canadian fabrication and combine quality and expertise since 1906.
• All their ladders are NFPA compliant and a variety of models are available to satisfy fire services requirements.
• C.E Thibault Company can also customize ladders to meet specific need.
• C.E. Thibault Ladders use vertical solid 6061-T6 beam with easy to repair expanded rung offering unconditional strength
and stability of all ground ladders.
• The maximum load of all CET ladder is 750 lbs.
Ask for our mobile unit service for ground ladder testing as per NFPA 1932 standard.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
C.E. Thibault Ladders
Ladders — 202
600 SERIE
HEAVY DUTY - ALUMINUM 2 SECTIONS EXTENSION LADDERS
THICKNESS 6’’       Inside width : 16’’
MODEL EXTENDED CLOSED OUTSIDE WEIGHT
LENGTH LENGTH LENGTH
HD60-12 Model on special request only
HD60-14
HD60-15 15’ 9’ 20’’ 57 lbs.
HD60-20 20’ 12’ 21’’ 69 lbs.
HD60-24 24’ 14’6’’ 21’’ 78 lbs.
HD60-28 28’ 16’ 21’’ 86 lbs.
HD60-30 30’ 17’ 21’’ 91 lbs.
HD60-32 32’ 18’ 211/4’’  96 lbs.
Note : 600 Series also available with stay poles
1700 SERIE
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY - ALUMINUM 3 SECTIONS EXTENSION  LADDERS
THICKNESS 91/2’’       Inside widht : 16’’
MODEL EXTENDED CLOSED OUTSIDE WEIGHT
LENGTH LENGTH WIDHT
HD60-15 15’ 9’ 20’’ 57 lbs.
EHD170-30 30’ 13’6’’ 201/2’’ 140 lbs.
EHD170-35 35’ 15’3’’ 201/2’’ 158 lbs.
EHD170-40 40’ 16’4’ 231/2’’ 172 lbs.
EHD170-40P 40’ 16’4’ 271/2’’ 204 lbs.
EHD170-45 45’ 18’6’’ 231/2’’ 193 lbs.
EHD170-45P 45’ 18’6’’ 271/2’’ 228 lbs.
Note : Series 1700 available with stay poles, «P» denotes stay poles included.
700 SERIE
HEAVY DUTY - ALUMINUM 3 SECTIONS EXTENSION LADDERS
THICKNESS 9’’       Inside widht : 16’’, Outside widht : 211/2‘’
MODEL EXTENDED CLOSED WEIGHT
LENGTH LENGTH
HD70-24 24’ 10’6’’ 87 lbs.
HD70-28 28’ 12’6’ 98 lbs.
HD70-30 30’ 14’ 110 lbs.
HD70-35 35’ 15’ 132 lbs.
Note : 700 Series also available with stay poles
200 SERIE
HEAVY DUTY - ALUMINUM WALL LADDERS THICKNESS 3 1/4’’
Inside width 16’’, Outside width 19’’
MODEL LENGTH WEIGHT
HD20-08 8’3’’ 18 lbs.
HD20-10 10’3’’ 23 lbs.
HD20-12 12’3’’ 27 lbs.
HD20-14 14’3’’ 32 lbs.
HD20-16 16’3’’ 34 lbs.
HD20-18 18’3’’ 38 lbs.
400 SERIE
HEAVY DUTY - ALUMINUM ROOF LADDERS C/W HOOKS
THICKNESS 3 1/4’’
MODEL LENGTH WEIGHT
HD40-10 10’3’’ 26 lbs.
HD40-12 12’3’’ 30 lbs.
HD40-14 14’3’’ 35 lbs.
HD40-16 16’3’’ 37 lbs.
HD40-18 18’3’’ 41 lbs.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ladders with Exclusive Tongue and Groove Construction
Solid Beam Aluminum Ladders
Ladders — 203

and replacement parts to recondition spring loaded
extension ladder lock housings.
PARTS IN KIT:
1. Instruction sheet showing lock housing parts for assembly
and disassembly.
2. New bolts & nuts for lock housing.
3. New springs to replace weak or broken springs.
Pompier Series 595-A Aluminum
Light weight, all-aluminum pompier’s are in use everywhere
for both training and actual service. Hooks are hand forged
open hearth steel, with teeth milled in. Rails and rungs are of
all aluminum.
SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES 595-A
NO. SIZE WEIGHT
595-A-10 10’ 22#
595-A-12 12’ 24#
595-A-14 14’ 26#
595-A-16 16’ 30#
Limited Quantities Available
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Fire Ladders Accessories
Roof Hook Kits